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ABILITES
BEYOND

DISABILITIES
L

2801
BENEFIT
RD

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322

C

SPEC
SERV

ABILITIES
BEYOND
DISABILITIES
2801
BENEFIT
RD

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322
11

25

19

757

484

7128

ARRAY
PROFESSIONALS
LLC

1545
CROSSWAYS
BLVD
250

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

PERS
SERV

ARRAY
PROFESSIONALS
LLC

1545
CROSSWAYS
BLVD
285

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

757

633

1253

ATLANTIC
SALES
INC

2507
BELLECHASE
CT

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23321

C

IT

MERCH

ATLANTIC
SALES
INC

4033
PORTSMOUTH
BLVD

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23321
11

16

19

757

488

7914

BARNES
MANAGEMENT
GROUP
LLC

TH

721

WILLOW
BEND
DR

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323

C

RETAIL
MER

CITY
DELI

450

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
S

A

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322
11

01

19

253

792

0411

BHANDARI
SMITA

953

AVERY
WAY

VIRGINIA
BEACH
VA

23464

C

RETAIL
MER

FASHION
FEET

1401
GREENBRIER
PKY

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

20

19

757

831

5768

BOBBITT
DESIGN
BUILD
INC

600

GERMANTOWN
RD

RALEIGH
NC

27607

C

CONTRACTOR

BOBBITT
DESIGN
BUILD
INC

805
CURTIS
SAUNDERS
CT

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23321
11

04

19

919

851

1980

CARING
PARTNERS
LLC

1545
CROSSWAYS
BLVD
281

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

SPEC
SERV

CARING
PARTNERS
LLC

1545
CROSSWAYS
BLVD
281

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

757

748

3994

DAILY
NEEDS
INC

2211
PORTLOCK
RD

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23324

C

RETAIL
MER

DAILY
NEEDS

2211
PORTLOCK
RD

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23324
11

19

19

757

376

9937

DONNER
MINDAL
PLLC

2316
SAINT
BRIDES
RD

W

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322

C

CHIROPRACTO

DOT
DOC

VIRGINIA

392

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
S

101

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322
11

05

19

757

500

3506

F

F

HOMES
LLC

809

PROFESSIONAL
PL

W

102

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

CONTRACTOR

F

F

HOMES
LLC

809

PROFESSIONAL
PL

W

102

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

04

19

757

592
5851

FAMILIES
FIRST

COUNSELING
SVCS
1401
SHADY
TREE
WAY

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323

C

PS

ALL

OTHE

FAMILIES
FIRST
COUNSELING
SERV
2117
SMITH
AVE

E

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

20

19

757

641

9452

FAT

BOYZ
FIRE
PIT

LLC

713

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

RETAIL
MER

FAT

BOYZ
FIRE
PIT

713

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

12

19

757

735

2425

FERGUSON
BUILDERS
INC

14170
CARROLLTON
BLVD

CARROLLTON
VA

23314

C

CONTRACTOR

MAJOR
LE

GUE

BUILDERS

1333
CANAL
DR

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323
11

01

19

757

745

8080

GHENT
BUSINESS
VENTURES
LLC

300

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

B

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

RETAIL
MER

THE
ANTIQUE
BOUTIQUE

300

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

B

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

757

410

2746

GROVE
RESOURCE
SOLUTIONS
INC

5295
WESTVIEW
DR

125

FREDERICK
MD

21703

C

SPEC
SERV

GROVE
RESOURCE
SOLUTIONS
INC

804

GREENBRIER
CIR

A

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

240

319
7337

HELAL
ALAA

9827
POTRANCO
RD

103

SAN
ANTONIO
TX

78251

C

RETAIL
MER

THREE
WISE
MEN

FROM
BETHLEHEM
1401
GREENBRIER
PKY

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

19

19

810

397

5653

HENDRIEX
ANJINAI
MARIE

1509
MARTIN
AVE

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23324

C

SPEC
SERV

ANJINAI
MARIE
HENDRIEX

1509
MARTIN
AVE

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23324
11

04

19

757

897

1226
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HOMETOWN
KITCHEN

CABINETS
LLC

316

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
S

F

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322

C

RETAIL
MER

HOMETOWN
KITCHEN

CABINETS
LLC

316

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
S

F

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23322
11

18

19

757

692

9987

KTL

ENTERPRISES
LLC

1812
ZEPHYR
WAY

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323

C

CONTRACTOR

GRANITE
GARAGE
FLOORS

1812
ZEPHYR
WAY

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323
11

12

19

757

375
6408

LANCET
MARINE
LLC

119

TILDEN
AVE
C

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

REPAIR
SERV

LANCET
MARINE
LLC

119

TILDEN
AVE
C

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

25

19

757

567

4323

LEVI

COM

LLC

717

EDEN
WAY

N

610

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

RETAIL
MER

LL

HAWAIIAN
BARBECUE

717

EDEN
WAY

N

610

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

14

19

757

635
5023

NLSAW
COUNSELING
LLC

728

PROMENADE
PL

103

VIRGINIA
BEACH
VA

23462

C

PS

ALL

OTHE

NLSAW
COUNSELING
LLC

2117
SMITH
AVE

E

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

20

19

757

753

1130

PETERBILT
OF

RICHMOND
INC

2800
DEEPWATER

TERMINAL
RD

A

RICHMOND
VA

23234

C

REPAIR
SERV

THE

PETERBILT
STORE

CHESAPEAKE
201

BULLDOG
DR

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

804

444

0007

RETAIL
MER

WHSLE
MER

SANDERSON
KESHAWN

JOYHANNAH

1513
BOSTWYCK
PLACE
201

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

PEDDLER

SWEET
LIFE
CUPCAKERY

1128
BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

105

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

01

19

757

995
3395

USED
TIRE
EXPRESS
I

CORP

437

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

REPAIR
SERV

USED
TIRE
EXPRESS
I

CORP

437

BATTLEFIELD
BLVD
N

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

04

19

757

406

1128

RETAIL
MER

VANGUARDIA
CONSTRUCTION
CORPOR
809

ADMISSIONS
CT

VIRGINIA
BEACH
VA

23462

C

CONTRACTOR

VANGUARDIA
CONSTRUCTION
CORPOR
2507
S

MILITARY
HWY

A

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

25

19

757

438

5674

WRIGHT
ASHLEY
LCSW
LLC

712

NOTTAWAY
DR

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320

C

PS

ALL

OTHE

ASHLEY
WRIGHT
LCSW
LLC

816

GREENBRIER
CIR

209

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23320
11

15

19

757

553

7698

YILDIZ
VEDAT

632

PINEY
BRANCH
DR

203

VIRGINIA
BEACH
VA

23451

C

RETAIL
MER

SANTAS
TOYS

4200
PORTSMOUTH
BLVD
K

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23321
11

23

19

757

214

2216

757

SIGNS
LLC

2946
S

MILITARY
HWY

102

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323

C

RETAIL
MER

757

SIGNS
LLC

2946
S

MILITARY
HWY

102

CHESAPEAKE
VA

23323
11

14

19

786

381

6465


